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Отчет по виду и частоте обращений граждан
за 2023 год

	Наименование 
органа местного самоуправления 
	Всего
	Виды обращений
	Частота обращений

	
	
	именное
	коллективное
	организация
	без подписи
	Первичное
	Повторное
	Многократное

	Хомутовский район
	238
	213
	17
	7
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	199
	37
	2

	ИТОГО:
	238
	213
	17
	7
	1
	199
	37
	2



